VOTED LIST
TUESDAY FEBRUARY 18, 2026
EARLY VOTING
FAIRFIELD GREEN BARN

VOTER ID VOTER NAME TIMESTAMP NUMBER
1015854732 MARMAROSA, SHIRLEY ANN 3:37 1
1000946974 STEPHENS, CAROLYN ANN 3:34 2
1000958704 CANNON, MELISA DUNCAN 3:29 3
1187731329 SMITH, LEONARD RAY 3:21 4
1024045927 EVANS, ROBERT CURTIS 3:15 5
1006962992 TINSLEY, JOSEPH WAYNE 3:13 6
1016982586 LANGE, PAULA MICHELLE 3:12 7
1155573609 DICKERSON, SCOTT DAVID 3:11 8
1014240679 THOMASON, SCOTT FORD 3:10 9
1023598605 THOMASON, JOAN AGNES 3:09 10
1008396367 LEWIS, JASON WADE 2:56 11
1028375823 LEWIS, MISTY CHEREE 2:56 12
2176139604 ANDERSON, LEIGHA GRACE 2:55 13
1016572134 MORPHEW, LAURA DANIELLE 2:50 14
1000944634 DANIEL, BILLY PAUL 2:42 15
1011867385 DANIEL, HOWARD CLIFTON 2:37 16
1142604338 NORTHCUTT, JAMES WENDELL 2:34 17
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1000981021 BROOKS, MALCOLN LEWIS 2:20



1000980940
1022253647
1022253578
2162291506
1000997657
1187823133
1000960985
- 1176465077
1000956477
1013716054
1171864853
1001884520
1001884531
1000956837
1000956816
1000946581
1019165428

2124906164

1145380440
1009039406

2158147755

2160245522
1000955407
2119776677

1150517158

1019135180
1000941002
1082570217
1082501110
1144188819

BROOKS, MERKIE LEE
MINZE, ADAM WESLEY
MINZE, LINDA FALCON
MONICO, BRAZOS LEE
LANE, LOWRY LYNN
SHULTZ, TALANA LANE
~ FLORI, DAVID
BURNS, ANTONIA RAE
GIBSON, GREGORY
BEAN, GWENDOLYN DIANE
FAUTT, DOUGLAS
STARK, FRED W
STARK, JEANETTE SPEED
BLACK, STEVEN BOYD
BLACK, TERESA FAYE
ROBINSON, CHRISTOPHER D
RICHARDSON, MISTY LEE
OLIVER, CHARLES MCCLINTON
MALONE, ANITA DESHAUN
DANIELS, KAREN MALONE
CONRAD, CINDY DOREEN
JORDAN, THOMAS MICHAEL
REEVES, YLANDA GALE

MOORE, KAREN ELIZABETH
BRADLEY ANITA FAY
GRISSETT, JAMES MICHAEL
MULLEN, CHERYL
DUNCAN, PHILLIP EDWARD
DUNCAN, CYNTHIA ANN
ROBERTSON, CARL J

2:19
2:17
2:17
:09
2:05
2:03
1:41
1:35
1:29
1:27
1:25
1:16
1:15
1:10
1:08
1:04
1:01
12:58
12:58
12:55
12:54
12:53
12:51
12:50
12:49
12:42
12:40
12:37
12:36
12:34
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22
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25
26
27
28
20
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31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48



1127751587

1127993597

1000958007

1000939464

1000950276
1186874344

1000995432
1046427873
1048312194
1139543213
1124292945
1000990324
2162399179
1210385589

1036020491

1127640859
1060132823
1019196546
1000948451
1006966082
1022873684
2158889879

1000946552

1041696897

1000969718

1020520534
1011679631
3382357258
1011679677
1175383304

PINKSTON, BRANDON WAYNE
PINKSTON, JAMATHA SUE
PRICE, GLENZEL
BONNER, MARY ATKEISSON
ROBINSON, GINA KAY
BANGS, RHONDA ANN
OLIVER, HANIDA LEE
ADAMS, MICHAEL JAMES
ADAMS, MARLENE SUEE
BIGGAR, CAROL DAVIS
ODOM, JAMES EDWARD
PHILLIPS, DECKLANN
WHITESIDE, TIMOTHY CHAD
DOWDEN, RAYMOND EARL
PAYNE, JAMES DONALD
'PAYNE, BETTY RUTH
WHITESIDE, WILLIAM LESLIE
TISDALE, LINDA LEE
SCHICK, JOSEPH P

ABRAM-MORTON, TONISHA DELSHAY

SMALL, TINA ELIZABETH
HEEDE, ROBERT AARON
SCOTT, JAMES HAMPTON
THOMPSON, JOHN MARK
GEORGE, RICHARD ALAN
WOODS, SUZAN CAROL
LYDDON, CHARLES FRANKLIN
LYDDON, JAMISON CODY
LYDDON, ROSE PATTERSON
ALLEN, TIMOTHY LYNN

12:31
12:28
12:24
12:17
12:01
11:59
11:58
11:57
11:57
11:54
11:47
11:46
11:41
11:40
11:39
11:38
11:36
11:29
11:28
11:24
11:22
11:19
11:13
11:02
11:00
10:56
10:49
10:48
10:46
10:37

49
50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78



1162631073
2130279922
1172985280

1000943027

1000943015

1000988911

1000988907
1000962713

1043318690

1044060912

1023512145

1000957127

1022888809
2157660574
2157660629
1157905647
1151601936
2165733494

1000951797

1011982473
1108739861
1000998698
1043034024
1000950282

1000956726

2211944329
1030133601

1000984093

2130283573
1059019397

BOYETT, CAROLYN ELAINE
BECK, JASON ELLIOTT
BROWN, SANDRA L
ANDERSON, BRADLEY A
ANDERSON, ANITA LOUISE
KNIGHT, WILBER RAY
KNIGHT, BETTY JEAN
CHAVERS, ADAM GREY
GROUNDS, EDWARD C
FRANKLIN, BILLY GENE
HAND, HAROLD TYLER
WADE, VON DAVID
MORRISON, PATRICIA ANN
JEANS, BRET WILLIAM
JEANS, DIANA LYNN
MANNING, LAVERN

HENSON, KATRINA MICHELLE

LONG, ALVIN EDWIN
DAY, JOHN FORREST
DAY, DONNA ANN
SPENCER, GLENN ALAN

HIGHTOWER, LARRY CARNEAL

JORDAN, TRAMPUS L
ROBINSON, DEAN RAY
GABRIEL, VERNITA INGRAM

BISHOP, SHARHONDA LASHAUN

WALKER, HELEN TERESA
NICHOLS, SHERRY ANN
HAMMOND, GARY MAC
WHITE, DOUGLAS RAY

10:36
10:23
10:21
10:19
10:18
10:16
10:16
10:14
10:11
10:09
9:58
:56
9:40
9:38
9:37
9:36
9:35
9:23
9:15
9:14
9:00
8:59
8:57
8:50
8:44
8:17
8:14
8:08
3:42
3:53

79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
94
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
103
104
105
106
107
108



2125726899
1000993517
1108274032
2215638093
1000959851
2001578140
1190447825
1121146678
1000947396
1020135688
1203892988
1000951190
1018500052
2122099627
2195629431
2039872326

MOORE, GARY DANIEL 3:57 109
HOSKINS, NANCEEN LAVERN 4:02 110
HILL, MELVIN REEDIOUS 4:05 111
MASCOLINA, ANNA 4:07 112
GIBSON, SONYA RAKESTRAW 4:09 113
LIPINSKI, AMY MAE 4:10 114
TURNER, COY RUSSELL 4:12 115
SUROVEC, THEODORE PAUL 4:15 116
MASIEL, MARY ANN 4:21 117
TURNER, DWIGHT CLYDELL 4:29 118
LEACH, BRENDA MCMANIS 4:37 119
MCCABE, NATHAN ALAN 4:42 120
FAIRCHILD, TERRY MICHAEL 4:43 121
HUDSON, CARLA DENISE 4:49 122
NATHAN, YULANDA MICHELLE 4:57 123
GRIFFIN, STACY RAE 4:58 124

----- — s --124

TOTAL TURNOUT FOR FAIRFIELD EV w---eeeeeooeeeeeeeeee




VOTED LIST
TUESDAY FEBRUARY 18, 2026
EARLY VOTING
TEAGUE CIVIC CENTER

VOTERID __VOTER NAME TIMESTAMP  NUMBER
1170859132 COX, BRADLY NEAL 4:44 1
2192260407 SANDERFER, AUSTIN LANE 4:41 2
1000972383 SATTERWHITE, CHELMER RAY 4:26 3
2213049412 SMITH, WILFORD 4:11 4
2207925708 SMITH, JESSICA ALENE 4:10 5
1013336076 BURRELL, ALVIN STANLEY 4:08 6
1164220249 STEWART, RONALD DALE 3:59 7
1000985211 CHRISTIAN, JOHN A 3:51 8
1000985118 BARKER, EDWIN MICHAEL 3:49 9
1142852694 BOHL, BRIAN ANTHONY 3:43 10
1000969668 CHAVEZ, ESTANISLAO 3:41 11
1010074124 BROWN, MELODY LYNN 3:26 12
1207941002 FRENZEL, ROBERT EDWARD 3:24 13
1000966625 MORRIS, JANET 3:13 14
1000988279 NICHOLS, OMA SUE 3:09 15
1000974535 MAGGARD, WILLIAM DAVID 3:07 16
1000974526 MAGGARD, DONNA L 3:06 17
1179569875 JOY, RICHARD LEE 3:05 18
1000971469 ANDERSON, THOMAS DON 2:51 19



1043213359

2170589533

2170589243
1022767831

1000974638

1106403826

1000985636

1119448251
1210798857
1000986309
1171098514
1001888325
1000996240
1127098537
1020581240

1015478234

1011843041
1009059609
1092283647
1147485548

1009535725

1031225541
1188165087
1119568598
1000965814

1157126243

2216278432

2140849353

1000989579

1032906479

HOLLAND, DEBRA KAY
TONEY, TERRY GERARD
TONEY, JESSIE E
LEWIS, MICHAEL WAYNE
YEAMAN, KAREN SUE
FAIRLY, DAVID MICHAEL
PICKENS, JERRY C
RANKIN, SUSAN ALLISON
RANKIN, DANIEL RICKLEY
GILLET, RICHARD MILES
ROMINE, JUSTIN RICHARD
JONES, SHIRLEY STEEN
YOUNG, JIMMIE ROSS
WRIGHT, JAMES ROXIE
CORLEY-RIEVES, JESSICA ANN
CORLEY, CHRISTOPHER M
BLACK, HORACE DICKSON
HARRIS, KRISTI LEIGHT
MCMEEN, RONDA ANN
INCAVIGLIA, DIANA LEIGH
KING, PATRICIA SUZANN
TERRY WELSON DWAINE
BOLEN, JAMES TIMOTHY
WHORTON-BOLEN, CINDY L
FULCHER, BONNIE
PACHECO, GILBERT
GASKINS, DEANNA MARIE
TURNER, COLE RUSSELL
TURNER, LADONNA CARROLL
NEALY, JAMES DALTON

20
21
22
23
24
25
26
27
28
29
30
31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43

45
46
47
48
49



1122964224

1200515975

1024719008
1029190563

1000976059

1022837458
2180506581

3382345646

1000965965
1000986753

1015506397

1172311551

1002704732

1000971337

1000970742

1120347441
1218425310
2218330591
1000986252

1000972163

1000972331

1111003596

1215940770
1000972486

1127010773

1126988853
1000964118
1009288088

2211848448

1000987621

CHILDRESS, RALPH ELLIS
CHILDRESS, WALTER A
WILSON, CATHERINE ANN
LUCHER, AUGUST RAYMOND
BUCK, KARA DAWN
YOUNGBLOOD, KARIN GAYLE
BUCK, CONNER MITCHELL
BUCK, MICHAEL THOMAS
HALBERT, AUDREY
GILLET, ELIZABETH JEAN
PAGE, CHARLIE MELVIN
CAMPBELL, MICHAEL CRAIG
BURNS, STEPHANIE JO
JONES, BEVERLY WINN
JONES, DONALD PAYNE
TERRY, JAMES WAYNE
MCSWANE, CAMPBELL ROGER
MILLER, MITCHELL LEE
BURNS, BOBBY WAYNE
LITTLE, VICKEY VELLINE
LITTLE, DAVID LYNN
NGUYEN, BON HUU
CHUNG, MY LE
CARROLL, IVAJ
ROMERO, DAVID MICHAEL
ROMERO, SHARON LITTERAL
MCCAIN, BAILEY SUE

FITZGERALD, BEVERLY CATHERINE
FITZGERALD, PATRIOK WILLIAM

GILLET, MATTHEW DAVID

12:31

12:32

12:41
1:04
1:09
1:12
1:13
1:14
1:17
1:26
1:30
1:39
1:40
2:03
2:04
2:07
2:09
2:10
2:12
2:18
2:19
2:21
2:22
2:23
2:30
2:33
2:50
2:37
2:35
8:25

50
51
52
53
54
55
56
57
58
59
60
61
62
63
64
65

67
68
69
70
70
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79



2194480989

CUEVAS, JUAN FRANCISCO
1000963994 CAMPBELL, RUBY JAN
1007114531 HALE, JACK DUDLEY
1008536814 HALE, LOU STONAKER
1032319585 KUEHL, TERI ANN
1013696562 WATSON, ROBERT FRANKLIN
1000974143 PUCKETT, THOMAS FRANKLIN
1043271709 HOLLAND, RANDY SCOTT

8:36
8:57
9:02
9:04
9:18
9:23
9:24
9:29

TOTAL TURNOUT FOR TEAGUE EARLY VOTING----
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VOTER ID VOTER NAME DATE RECEIVED

1002104863 GOBER, EWELL 2/18/26
1002104859 GOBER, SELMA 2/18/26
2156579832 ICEZALAYA, CELIA 2/18/26
1000959688 JARVIS, JOHN 2/18/26
1084012518 LIVINGSTON, DOGAN 2/18/26
1001889833 PURSELL, NANCY 2/18/26




