

VOTED LIST**TUESDAY FEBRUARY 18, 2026****EARLY VOTING****FAIRFIELD GREEN BARN**

VOTER ID	VOTER NAME	TIMESTAMP	NUMBER
1015854732	MARMAROSA, SHIRLEY ANN	3:37	1
1000946974	STEPHENS, CAROLYN ANN	3:34	2
1000958704	CANNON, MELISA DUNCAN	3:29	3
1187731329	SMITH, LEONARD RAY	3:21	4
1024045927	EVANS, ROBERT CURTIS	3:15	5
1006962992	TINSLEY, JOSEPH WAYNE	3:13	6
1016982586	LANGE, PAULA MICHELLE	3:12	7
1155573609	DICKERSON, SCOTT DAVID	3:11	8
1014240679	THOMASON, SCOTT FORD	3:10	9
1023598605	THOMASON, JOAN AGNES	3:09	10
1008396367	LEWIS, JASON WADE	2:56	11
1028375823	LEWIS, MISTY CHEREE	2:56	12
2176139604	ANDERSON, LEIGHA GRACE	2:55	13
1016572134	MORPHEW, LAURA DANIELLE	2:50	14
1000944634	DANIEL, BILLY PAUL	2:42	15
1011867385	DANIEL, HOWARD CLIFTON	2:37	16
1142604338	NORTHCUTT, JAMES WENDELL	2:34	17
1000981021	BROOKS, MALCOLN LEWIS	2:20	18

1000980940	BROOKS, MERKIE LEE	2:19	19
1022253647	MINZE, ADAM WESLEY	2:17	20
1022253578	MINZE, LINDA FALCON	2:17	21
2162291506	MONICO, BRAZOS LEE	2:09	22
1000997657	LANE, LOWRY LYNN	2:05	23
1187823133	SHULTZ, TALANA LANE	2:03	24
1000960985	FLORI, DAVID	1:41	25
1176465077	BURNS, ANTONIA RAE	1:35	26
1000956477	GIBSON, GREGORY	1:29	27
1013716054	BEAN, GWENDOLYN DIANE	1:27	28
1171864853	FAUTT, DOUGLAS	1:25	29
1001884520	STARK, FRED W	1:16	30
1001884531	STARK, JEANETTE SPEED	1:15	31
1000956837	BLACK, STEVEN BOYD	1:10	32
1000956816	BLACK, TERESA FAYE	1:08	33
1000946581	ROBINSON, CHRISTOPHER D	1:04	34
1019165428	RICHARDSON, MISTY LEE	1:01	35
2124906164	OLIVER, CHARLES MCCLINTON	12:58	36
1145380440	MALONE, ANITA DESHAUN	12:58	37
1009039406	DANIELS, KAREN MALONE	12:55	38
2158147755	CONRAD, CINDY DOREEN	12:54	39
2160245522	JORDAN, THOMAS MICHAEL	12:53	40
1000955407	REEVES, YLANDA GALE	12:51	41
2119776677	MOORE, KAREN ELIZABETH	12:50	42
1150517158	BRADLEY ANITA FAY	12:49	43
1019135180	GRISSETT, JAMES MICHAEL	12:42	44
1000941002	MULLEN, CHERYL	12:40	45
1082570217	DUNCAN, PHILLIP EDWARD	12:37	46
1082501110	DUNCAN, CYNTHIA ANN	12:36	47
1144188819	ROBERTSON, CARL J	12:34	48

1127751587	PINKSTON, BRANDON WAYNE	12:31	49
1127993597	PINKSTON, JAMATHA SUE	12:28	50
1000958007	PRICE, GLENZEL	12:24	51
1000939464	BONNER, MARY ATKEISSON	12:17	52
1000950276	ROBINSON, GINA KAY	12:01	53
1186874344	BANGS, RHONDA ANN	11:59	54
1000995432	OLIVER, HANIDA LEE	11:58	55
1046427873	ADAMS, MICHAEL JAMES	11:57	56
1048312194	ADAMS, MARLENE SUEE	11:57	57
1139543213	BIGGAR, CAROL DAVIS	11:54	58
1124292945	ODOM, JAMES EDWARD	11:47	59
1000990324	PHILLIPS, DECKLANN	11:46	60
2162399179	WHITESIDE, TIMOTHY CHAD	11:41	61
1210385589	DOWDEN, RAYMOND EARL	11:40	62
1036020491	PAYNE, JAMES DONALD	11:39	63
1127640859	PAYNE, BETTY RUTH	11:38	64
1060132823	WHITESIDE, WILLIAM LESLIE	11:36	65
1019196546	TISDALE, LINDA LEE	11:29	66
1000948451	SCHICK, JOSEPH P	11:28	67
1006966082	ABRAM-MORTON, TONISHA DELSHAY	11:24	68
1022873684	SMALL, TINA ELIZABETH	11:22	69
2158889879	HEEDE, ROBERT AARON	11:19	70
1000946552	SCOTT, JAMES HAMPTON	11:13	71
1041696897	THOMPSON, JOHN MARK	11:02	72
1000969718	GEORGE, RICHARD ALAN	11:00	73
1020520534	WOODS, SUZAN CAROL	10:56	74
1011679631	LYDDON, CHARLES FRANKLIN	10:49	75
3382357258	LYDDON, JAMISON CODY	10:48	76
1011679677	LYDDON, ROSE PATTERSON	10:46	77
1175383304	ALLEN, TIMOTHY LYNN	10:37	78

1162631073	BOYETT, CAROLYN ELAINE	10:36	79
2130279922	BECK, JASON ELLIOTT	10:23	80
1172985280	BROWN, SANDRA L	10:21	81
1000943027	ANDERSON, BRADLEY A	10:19	82
1000943015	ANDERSON, ANITA LOUISE	10:18	83
1000988911	KNIGHT, WILBER RAY	10:16	84
1000988907	KNIGHT, BETTY JEAN	10:16	85
1000962713	CHIVERS, ADAM GREY	10:14	86
1043318690	GROUND, EDWARD C	10:11	87
1044060912	FRANKLIN, BILLY GENE	10:09	88
1023512145	HAND, HAROLD TYLER	9:58	89
1000957127	WADE, VON DAVID	9:56	90
1022888809	MORRISON, PATRICIA ANN	9:40	91
2157660574	JEANS, BRET WILLIAM	9:38	92
2157660629	JEANS, DIANA LYNN	9:37	93
1157905647	MANNING, LAVERN	9:36	94
1151601936	HENSON, KATRINA MICHELLE	9:35	95
2165733494	LONG, ALVIN EDWIN	9:23	96
1000951797	DAY, JOHN FORREST	9:15	97
1011982473	DAY, DONNA ANN	9:14	98
1108739861	SPENCER, GLENN ALAN	9:00	99
1000998698	HIGHTOWER, LARRY CARNEAL	8:59	100
1043034024	JORDAN, TRAMPUS L	8:57	101
1000950282	ROBINSON, DEAN RAY	8:50	102
1000956726	GABRIEL, VERNITA INGRAM	8:44	103
2211944329	BISHOP, SHARHONDA LASHAUN	8:17	104
1030133601	WALKER, HELEN TERESA	8:14	105
1000984093	NICHOLS, SHERRY ANN	8:08	106
2130283573	HAMMOND, GARY MAC	3:42	107
1059019397	WHITE, DOUGLAS RAY	3:53	108

2125726899	MOORE, GARY DANIEL	3:57	109
1000993517	HOSKINS, NANCEEN LAVERN	4:02	110
1108274032	HILL, MELVIN REEDIOUS	4:05	111
2215638093	MASCOLINA, ANNA	4:07	112
1000959851	GIBSON, SONYA RAKESTRAW	4:09	113
2001578140	LIPINSKI, AMY MAE	4:10	114
1190447825	TURNER, COY RUSSELL	4:12	115
1121146678	SUROVEC, THEODORE PAUL	4:15	116
1000947396	MASIEL, MARY ANN	4:21	117
1020135688	TURNER, DWIGHT CLYDELL	4:29	118
1203892988	LEACH, BRENDA MCMANIS	4:37	119
1000951190	MCCABE, NATHAN ALAN	4:42	120
1018500052	FAIRCHILD, TERRY MICHAEL	4:43	121
2122099627	HUDSON, CARLA DENISE	4:49	122
2195629431	NATHAN, YULANDA MICHELLE	4:57	123
2039872326	GRIFFIN, STACY RAE	4:58	124

TOTAL TURNOUT FOR FAIRFIELD EV -----124

VOTED LIST**TUESDAY FEBRUARY 18, 2026****EARLY VOTING****TEAGUE CIVIC CENTER**

VOTER ID	VOTER NAME	TIMESTAMP	NUMBER
1170859132	COX, BRADLY NEAL	4:44	1
2192260407	SANDERFER, AUSTIN LANE	4:41	2
1000972383	SATTERWHITE, CHELMER RAY	4:26	3
2213049412	SMITH, WILFORD	4:11	4
2207925708	SMITH, JESSICA ALENE	4:10	5
1013336076	BURRELL, ALVIN STANLEY	4:08	6
1164220249	STEWART, RONALD DALE	3:59	7
1000985211	CHRISTIAN, JOHN A	3:51	8
1000985118	BARKER, EDWIN MICHAEL	3:49	9
1142852694	BOHL, BRIAN ANTHONY	3:43	10
1000969668	CHAVEZ, ESTANISLAO	3:41	11
1010074124	BROWN, MELODY LYNN	3:26	12
1207941002	FRENZEL, ROBERT EDWARD	3:24	13
1000966625	MORRIS, JANET	3:13	14
1000988279	NICHOLS, OMA SUE	3:09	15
1000974535	MAGGARD, WILLIAM DAVID	3:07	16
1000974526	MAGGARD, DONNA L	3:06	17
1179569875	JOY, RICHARD LEE	3:05	18
1000971469	ANDERSON, THOMAS DON	2:51	19

1043213359	HOLLAND, DEBRA KAY	9:31	20
2170589533	TONEY, TERRY GERARD	9:40	21
2170589243	TONEY, JESSIE E	9:44	22
1022767831	LEWIS, MICHAEL WAYNE	9:46	23
1000974638	YEAMAN, KAREN SUE	9:53	24
1106403826	FAIRLY, DAVID MICHAEL	10:01	25
1000985636	PICKENS, JERRY C	10:20	26
1119448251	RANKIN, SUSAN ALLISON	10:24	27
1210798857	RANKIN, DANIEL RICKLEY	10:26	28
1000986309	GILLET, RICHARD MILES	10:27	29
1171098514	ROMINE, JUSTIN RICHARD	10:29	30
1001888325	JONES, SHIRLEY STEEN	10:31	31
1000996240	YOUNG, JIMMIE ROSS	10:33	32
1127098537	WRIGHT, JAMES ROXIE	10:38	33
1020581240	CORLEY-RIEVES, JESSICA ANN	10:41	34
1015478234	CORLEY, CHRISTOPHER M	10:42	35
1011843041	BLACK, HORACE DICKSON	10:43	36
1009059609	HARRIS, KRISTI LEIGHT	10:44	37
1092283647	MCMEEN, RONDA ANN	10:45	38
1147485548	INCAVIGLIA, DIANA LEIGH	10:47	39
1009535725	KING, PATRICIA SUZANN	10:48	40
1031225541	TERRY WELSON DWAIN	10:49	41
1188165087	BOLEN, JAMES TIMOTHY	10:52	42
1119568598	WHORTON-BOLEN, CINDY L	11:00	43
1000965814	FULCHER, BONNIE	11:02	44
1157126243	PACHECO, GILBERT	11:18	45
2216278432	GASKINS, DEANNA MARIE	11:24	46
2140849353	TURNER, COLE RUSSELL	11:27	47
1000989579	TURNER, LADONNA CARROLL	11:43	48
1032906479	NEALY, JAMES DALTON	12:17	49

1122964224	CHILDRESS, RALPH ELLIS	12:31	50
1200515975	CHILDRESS, WALTER A	12:32	51
1024719008	WILSON, CATHERINE ANN	12:41	52
1029190563	LUCHER, AUGUST RAYMOND	1:04	53
1000976059	BUCK, KARA DAWN	1:09	54
1022837458	YOUNGBLOOD, KARIN GAYLE	1:12	55
2180506581	BUCK, CONNER MITCHELL	1:13	56
3382345646	BUCK, MICHAEL THOMAS	1:14	57
1000965965	HALBERT, AUDREY	1:17	58
1000986753	GILLET, ELIZABETH JEAN	1:26	59
1015506397	PAGE, CHARLIE MELVIN	1:30	60
1172311551	CAMPBELL, MICHAEL CRAIG	1:39	61
1002704732	BURNS, STEPHANIE JO	1:40	62
1000971337	JONES, BEVERLY WINN	2:03	63
1000970742	JONES, DONALD PAYNE	2:04	64
1120347441	TERRY, JAMES WAYNE	2:07	65
1218425310	MCSWANE, CAMPBELL ROGER	2:09	66
2218330591	MILLER, MITCHELL LEE	2:10	67
1000986252	BURNS, BOBBY WAYNE	2:12	68
1000972163	LITTLE, VICKEY VELLINE	2:18	69
1000972331	LITTLE, DAVID LYNN	2:19	70
1111003596	NGUYEN, BON HUU	2:21	70
1215940770	CHUNG, MY LE	2:22	72
1000972486	CARROLL, IVA J	2:23	73
1127010773	ROMERO, DAVID MICHAEL	2:30	74
1126988853	ROMERO, SHARON LITTERAL	2:33	75
1000964118	MCCAIN, BAILEY SUE	2:50	76
1009288088	FITZGERALD, BEVERLY CATHERINE	2:37	77
2211848448	FITZGERALD, PATRICK WILLIAM	2:35	78
1000987621	GILLET, MATTHEW DAVID	8:25	79

2194480989	CUEVAS, JUAN FRANCISCO	8:36	80
1000963994	CAMPBELL, RUBY JAN	8:57	81
1007114531	HALE, JACK DUDLEY	9:02	82
1008536814	HALE, LOU STONAKER	9:04	83
1032319585	KUEHL, TERI ANN	9:18	84
1013696562	WATSON, ROBERT FRANKLIN	9:23	85
1000974143	PUCKETT, THOMAS FRANKLIN	9:24	86
1043271709	HOLLAND, RANDY SCOTT	9:29	87

TOTAL TURNOUT FOR TEAGUE EARLY VOTING----- 87

BALLOTS BY MAIL

RECEIVED

WEDNESDAY, FEBRUARY 18, 2026

VOTER ID	VOTER NAME	DATE RECEIVED
1002104863	GOBER, EWELL	2/18/26
1002104859	GOBER, SELMA	2/18/26
2156579832	ICEZALAYA, CELIA	2/18/26
1000959688	JARVIS, JOHN	2/18/26
1084012518	LIVINGSTON, DOGAN	2/18/26
1001889833	PURSELL, NANCY	2/18/26

TOTAL FOR BBM

6